	Refreshments Rota – June 10th 2018 until Nov 14th 2018- Post Sun 11am Masses 



	 

	Sun 10th June 2018
	Bernadette Mucai 
	Eileen Greer 

	Sun 17th June 2018
	   Vanessa Calladine
	Patricia Linney 

	Sun 24th June 2018
	Catherine Barrington 
	George Pillai 

	Sun 1st July 2018
	   Ray Feeney 

	Sandy 


	Sun 8th July 2018
	PARISH FUNDAY PARTY – Hall & Kitchen will be in use from 
	 8.00 AM until 4.00 PM for the clear up after the event 

	Sun 15th July 2018
	Eileen Greer 
	Pauline Haynes 


	
	SUMMER HOLIDAY BREAK No official coffee rota until
	our schools return for the start of the Christmas Term

	Sun 2nd Sept 2018
	Catherine Barrington 
	Bernadette Mucai 

	Sun 9thSept 2018

	Ray Feeney 

	Sandy Feeney 


	Sun 16th Sept 2018

	Patricia Linney 
	Vanessa Calladine 

	Sun 23rd Sept 2018
	Pauline Haynes 

	George Pillai 

	Sun 30th Sept 2018
	 Eileen Greer 
	Catherine Barrington 

	Sun 7th Oct 2018
	Ray Feeney 

	Sandy Feeney 


	Sun 14th Oct 2018
	Vanessa Calladine 
	Bernadette Mucai 

	Sun 21st Oct 2018
	George Pillai 
	Pauline Haynes 


	Sun 28th Oct 2018
	Eileen Greer 
	Patricia Linney 

	Sun 4th Nov 2018
	Catherine Barrington 
	Vanessa Calladine 

	Sun 11th Nov 2018
	Ray Feeney 

	Sandy Feeney 



	Sun 30th Sept 2018
	Eileen Greer 
	Catherine Barrington 

	Sun 7th Oct 2018
	Ray Feeney 

	Sandy Feeney 


	Sun 14th Oct 2018
	Vanessa Calladine 
	Bernadette Mucai 

	Sun 21st Oct 2018
	George Pillai 
	Pauline Haynes 


	Sun 28th Oct 2018
	Eileen Greer 
	Patricia Linney 

	Sun 4th Nov 2018
	Catherine Barrington 
	Vanessa Calladine 

	Sun 11th Nov 2018
	Ray Feeney 

	Sandy Feeney 



Protecting your privacy

Thank you for undertaking this important Volunteer Role at St Joseph’s

Your personal details will be held on file/stored on the parish computer securely. Your details will be shared with other members of the Refreshment rota in this parish to enable you to arrange cover and for no other purpose.
 If you do not wish your details to be shared, please let the 11am coordinator Vanessa Calladine, Social Committee member Stephen Craston or Fr Peter our Parish Priest know. 
Your consent can be withdrawn at any time
Refreshment Rotas will be displayed on the Parish web site with your name only on it.

You can read our full privacy policy on rcdow.org.uk/diocese/privacy-policy

